
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
25 
26 
38 
64 
73 
80 

8 
111 

22 
727 
144 

62 
90 

92 

Name 
ABRUZZO Leonardo 
FRASCA Lorenzo 
BOSELLO Mattia 
KRSEVAN Enej 
TRECCANI Samuel 
TONOLO Nicola 
FAVERO Yari 
FIACCABRINO Fabiano 
BEVILACQUA Nicholas 
CHIAVINI Romeo 
(WC)GERMANO Salvatore 
MORO Massimiliano 
CRIVELLARO Michele 

(WC)GUIDUCCI Francesco 

Club 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
BIERRETI RACING 
OSCAR TEAM 

OSCAR TEAM 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

4 

Total Tm 
14:09.934 
14:10.142 
14:10.759 
14:10.850 
14:12.353 
14:12.529 
14:16.813 
14:25.260 
14:28.985 
14:33.553 
14:34.515 
14:34.789 
14:44.420 

5:26.277 

Diff 

0.208 
0.825 
0.916 
2.419 
2.595 
6.879 

15.326 
19.051 
23.619 
24.581 
24.855 
34.486 

DNF 

Gap 

0.208 
0.617 
0.091 
1.503 
0.176 
4.284 
8.447 
3.725 
4.568 
0.962 
0.274 
9.631 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Conc. n. 90 20 sec. penalità per partenza anticipata 

Margin of Victory 

0.208 

Avg. Speed 

109,491 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.091 

Best Speed 

111,183 

Best Lap by 

26 - FRASCA Lorenzo 

 

Printed: 22/08/2021 15:39:10 

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio  -  Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP2 

Gara 1 - Aprilia SP2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:21:25 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

22/08/2021 15:20 

Ora fine gara: 15.36


